web www.bnthermic.co.uk	 email sales@bnthermic.co.uk	 tel +44 (0)1293 547361	 fax +44 (0)1293 5314326
UN
DE
RF
LO
OR
 H
EA

Applications
•	 Suitable for any room including
conservatories, bathrooms and wet
rooms
•	 Ideal for use with a wide variety of
floor surfaces including ceramic tiles,
porcelain tiles, marble, stone, carpet,
vinyl, engineered wood and laminate
flooring.
Features
•	 Twin core cable supplied with high adhesion tape
•	 3m power lead
•	 Continuous earth protection foil
Heat Cables
Model kW Heated Area (m²) Cable Length (m)
EHC-012 0.12 0.7 – 1.0 11
EHC-020 0.20 1.1 – 1.5 19
EHC-025 0.25 1.6 – 2.0 24
EHC-032 0.32 2.1 – 2.5 32
EHC-040 0.40 2.6 – 2.9 37
EHC-045 0.45 3.0 – 3.3 46
EHC-052 0.52 3.4 – 3.8 50
EHC-060 0.60 3.9 – 4.5 64
EHC-075 0.75 4.6 – 6.0 76
EHC-095 0.95 6.1 – 7.5 87
EHC-110 1.10 7.6 – 8.5 115
EHC-130 1.30 8.6 – 10.0 131
EHC-170 1.70 10.1 – 13.0 159
EHC-200 2.00 13.1 – 15.5 194
Insulation Boards - Limits downward heat loss
Model Dimensions (mm) Area Covered (m²)
F-Board-6 1200 x 600 x 6 0.72
F-Board-10 1200 x 600 x 10 0.72